
LOT 10
EVERETT ACRES PB 5/11

BECKETT BRENT/DARBANDI SARAH
14613 ISLAND DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32250

00-00-30-0220-0010-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3026.00

02/21/2024 DJ 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
8

247,183
4,540

100,000
351,723

0
351,723

0
351,723
351,723
251,723

100,000

2653/116 7/11/2023 WD Q I 01 485,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKINSON KACIE & MIC

BECKETT BRENT

2469/0349 6/09/2021 WD Q V 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLATINUM HOLDINGS GRO

DICKINSON KACIE & M
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22014218 CO 02/22/2023

22014218 NEW CONSTR 114,670 09/19/2022

HX Base Yr

1580 IAN DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 11 1,002 164.4624 246.69 247,183 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 980

BAS 980 100 980 241,756

DCK 220 10 22 5,427

1,200 1,002 247,183

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] E21 E20 E8 S20 W49 N20 $
DCK=[YR=2024;ORIG=71,-1] E20 S11 W20 N11 $
.

BAS
2024

21 20 8

20

49

20

DCK
2024

20

11

20

11

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 402.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,020

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 80.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 520

4,540

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-2100.00 55.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


